renounceable entitlement offer (“AREO”) and utilisation of excess capital

► Strong capital position maintained with pro forma Common Equity Tier 1 (“CET1”) ratio of 8.58% post
transaction (as at 28-Feb-2014)

Purchase Consideration

Earnings and
ROE Impact

Synergies / Integration
Costs

Funding / Capital
Impact

ASX OFFER ANNOUNCEMENTS
Investor Presentation dated 11 April 2014 (continued)

24 BANK OF QUEENSLAND - RETAIL ENTITLEMENT OFFER

NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION OR RELEASE IN THE UNITED STATES

21

Acquisition funding

Sources Uses

Sources A$m

Equity issued to market 400

Excess capital 54

Total 454

Uses A$m

Purchase consideration 440

Estimated capital required for Acquired Businesses 230

Premium to book value paid to vendor  210

Transaction costs 14

Total 454

Acquisition to be funded by $400m fully underwritten accelerated renounceable entitlement offer (at $10.75 per share) and
excess capital

NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION OR RELEASE IN THE UNITED STATES

22

Pro forma statement of net assets
   Pro Forma   Pro Forma
   BOQ   Equity   BOQ   IBAL(2)   Acquisition   Transaction Consolidated
$mil  28 Feb 14   Raising(1)   28 Feb 14   28 Feb 14   Adjustments(3)   Costs(4)  28 Feb 14

Assets
Cash and equivalents 803 394 1,197 1,611 (210) (6) 2,592
Other financial assets 5,755 5,755 5,755
Loans and advances 35,013 35,013 2,336 5 37,354
Other assets 256 256 5 4 2 267
Intangibles 602 602 210 812

Total assets 42,429 394 42,823 3,951 10 (4) 46,780

Liabilities
Deposits 31,968 31,968 2,777 10 34,755
Debt 6,949 6,949 1,153 8,102
Other liabilities 631 631 21 652

Total liabilities 39,548   39,548 3,951 10   43,509

Net assets 2,881   394   3,275   -   -   (4)   3,271

Capital ratios
CET 1 ratio 8.84% 10.65% 8.58%
Tier 1 ratio 10.22% 12.03% 9.80%
Total capital ratio 12.41%   14.21%   12.15%

Note: BOQ has relied on limited unaudited financial information provided by Investec Bank (Australia) Limited (IBAL) in preparing this pro forma statement of net assets
and capital ratios. BOQ is unable to verify the accuracy or completeness of all that information. This statement of net assets is based on the proposed transaction
structure which is subject to regulatory approval. Please see the "Acquisition Risks" in the "Key Risks" Section of this Presentation for more details.